TG1652
Wireless Gateway
Operators are wanting to push the limits on DOCSIS/EuroDOCSIS 3.0 performance and the user experience
delivered to the customer. The TG1652 with its superior 802.11n and 802.11ac Dual Band Wireless radios, Ethernet
and USB interfaces can deliver this performance while also offering improvements in home coverage above that of
other models. This feature-packed unit is intended to serve as the hub of the subscribers network, connecting all IP
capable devices (Internet, Data, Voice and Video) throughout the customer’s premises.
Residential gateway support has always been a concern of the operator. The TG1652 distinguishes itself with

<-65dBm 802.11n (MCS7,HT40)
<-54dBm (802.11ac, MCS9,VHT80)
Ordering Information
Model Description
804124 TG1652A/NA, 42MHz Upstream, US Cord, Non-Battery
804122 TG1652A/CE, 42MHz Upstream,  CEE7/16 Cord, Non-Battery
804118 TG1652G/NA-0, 42MHz Upstream, US Cord, Battery Capable
804119 TG1652G/NA-8, 42MHz Upstream, US Cord, with 8 Hour Battery
804121 TG1652G/CE-0, 42MHz Upstream, CEE7/16 cord, with 8 Hour
Battery
804120 TG1652G/CE8, 42MHz Upstream, CEE7/16 cord, with 8 Hour
Battery
1000294 TG1652S/CE-85, 85MHz Upstream,  EuroDOCSIS, CEE7/16 Cord,
Non-Battery
WiFi
4 ports
10/100/1000
2 Lines
Telephony
Integrated
Power
Note: Wi-Fi Transmit Powers are the maximum available from the device and
can be lower based on regulatory limits in specific markets. Contact ARRIS
sales for more details.
USB Port
TG1652G On Back
TG1652A Shown